

Lazydays Awards Three Contest Winners For Lazydays RV Ultimate Tailgating Experience

Lazydays, The RV Authority®, recently sponsored its third Lazydays RV Ultimate Tailgating Experience sweepstakes in partnership with the Tampa Bay Buccaneers, Denver Broncos and Florida Gators, and is pleased to announce the three lucky football fans who were awarded the prize packages.

TAMPA, Fla. (<u>PRWEB</u>) January 04, 2019 -- <u>Lazydays</u>, The RV Authority®, recently sponsored its third <u>Lazydays RV Ultimate Tailgating Experience</u> sweepstakes in partnership with the Tampa Bay Buccaneers, Denver Broncos and Florida Gators, and is pleased to announce the three lucky football fans who were awarded the prize packages.

Each prize package included pre-game use of a motorhome in the Lazydays RV Tailgating Lot, four game tickets, tailgating fun and games, team memorabilia signed by a current or veteran player, a \$500 gift card to the Lazydays RV Accessories and More Store, and other special perks.

The three winners were: Nicole Quigley of Lakeland, FL, Ultimate Buccaneers RV Tailgating; Bobby Lehman of Erie, CO, Ultimate Broncos RV Tailgating; Erin Murdock of Gainesville, FL, Ultimate Gators RV Tailgating.

"Congratulations to our Lazydays RV Ultimate Tailgating Experience winners, and thank you to all of the fans who participated," said John Lebbad, Chief Marketing Officer for Lazydays. "We are proud to partner with the Tampa Bay Buccaneers, Denver Broncos and Florida Gators, and to enhance fans' game-day excitement with dedicated RV tailgating lots and activities."

Explore the world's largest selection of RV brands at <u>Lazydays.com</u>. For details on future events and contests, follow Lazydays RV on <u>Facebook</u> and <u>Twitter</u>.

ABOUT LAZYDAYS RV

Lazydays, The RV Authority®, is an iconic brand in the RV industry. Home of the world's largest recreational dealership, based on 126 acres outside of Tampa, Florida, Lazydays also has dealerships located in Tucson, Arizona; Minneapolis, Minnesota; Knoxville, Tennessee, and Loveland and Denver, Colorado. Offering the nation's largest selection of leading RV brands, Lazydays features nearly 3,000 new and pre-owned RVs, 400 service bays and two on-site campgrounds with over 700 RV campsites. Lazydays also has rental fleets in Florida and Colorado. In addition, Lazydays RV Accessories & More™ stores offer thousands of accessories and hard-to-find parts at dealership locations.

Since 1976, Lazydays has built a reputation for providing an outstanding customer experience with exceptional service and product expertise, along with being a preferred place to rest and recharge with other RVers. Lazydays consistently provides the best RV purchase, service, rental and ownership experience, which is why more than a half-million RVers and their families visit Lazydays every year, making it their "home away from home."

Lazydays Holdings, Inc. is a publicly listed company on the Nasdaq stock exchange under the ticker "LAZY." Additional information can be found <u>here</u>.



Contact Information Investor Relations Lazydays RV http://https://www.lazydays.com/ +1 (813) 204-4099

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.